
ENGINE

Transmission

Fuel

Displacement (cc)

Cylinders

Valves

Max Torque (Nm)

Max Engine Power (kw/hp)

FUEL CONSUMPTION 

Combined L/100km

EMISSION CLASS

Emissions CO2 (g/km)

DIMENSIONS

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Weight (Kg)

Towing Capacity (Kg)

4x4 CHARACTERISTICS

Approach Angle

Departure Angle

Breakover Angle

5.7L HEMI V8

8 - Speed Automatic	

Gasoline - LPG

5654

8	

32	

556 @ 3.950 rpm 

295/401 @ 5.600 rpm

14,9				  

Euro 6 D 	

352	

5916

2150	

2080	

3672	

3500

3500

23.1°

27.1°

28°

version                                                                                LARAMIE SPORT   


